
The Gilbert & Sullivan Society of Austin 
H.M.S. Pinafore Music Rehearsal Schedule 

Performances June 13 to 23, 2014 
 (Document date January 23, 2014) 

 
This is the schedule for music rehearsals.  All dates are firm and no absences are 
permitted without prior approval of the Music Director, Dr. Jeffrey Jones-Ragona 
(jjr1567@austin.rr.com).  There is a separate schedule for staging rehearsals and any 
questions regarding it should be directed to the Production Manager, Bill Hatcher 
(bill.hatcher@hotmail.com).  All rehearsals will take place at Genesis Presbyterian 
Church unless indicated otherwise. 
 
Tuesday, April 29: 7 p.m.: Read thru, work on Act I finale. 
 
Monday, May 5, 7 p.m.: FULL CAST, Act I, all ensemble numbers, starting with nos 6-
10, 12; women dismissed and men work nos 1, 3-3a and 4. 
 
Tuesday, May 6, 7 p.m.: Full cast: nos 18-21, no 12, chorus dismissed, Josephine, 
Rafe, and Captain stay for nos. 5a ("Reflect my child," if performed), no 11, 13, and 
15. 
 
Wednesday, May 7, 7:30 p.m. at St. Mary Cathedral (Bishops' Hall): Deadeye, Captain, 
Buttercup, Josephine, Sir Joseph, Ralph: Nos. 2-2a, 13, 14, 17, 5-5a, 15, 11, 3-3a  
 
Thursday, May 8, 7 p.m.: Full cast Act I run thru and brush up  
 
Friday May 9, 7 p.m.: Full cast Act II brush up  
 
Saturday, May 10, 1-4 p.m.: Run show off book  
 
Staging rehearsals begin during the week of Monday, May 12  
 
Thursday, June 5: Orchestral rehearsal (with soloists, if possible) 7-10 p.m., 
location TBA  
 
Saturday, June 7, 1-4 p.m.: Sitzprobe (At Genesis) 
 
After this, please refer to the staging rehearsal schedule for details. 
 
Rehearsals at Brentwood Christian School: 
Sunday, June 8, tech rehearsal with piano, Brentwood 
Monday, June 9, final piano tech, Brentwood  
Tuesday, June 10, orchestral dress, Brentwood 
Wednesday June 11, ditto 
 
Show dates: 
Thursday, June 12, press show 
Friday June 13, Gala opening night. 
Saturday June 14, evening show 
Sunday, June 15, matinee 
Thursday, June 19, evening show 
Friday, June 20, evening show 
Saturday, June 21, matinee and evening show  
Sunday, June 22, matinee, final show. 


